
GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
JAMMU AND KASHMIR SERVICES SELECTION BOARD (JKSSB) 

Muthi, Akhnoor Road, Jammu / Zam Zam Complex, Rambagh, Srinagar. 
www.jkssb.nic.in 

Subject: Clubbing of Admit cards for the post of Driver/Driver-II/Driver Grade-II, advertised 
vide Notification No. 04 of 2025 (under Item No.16), Notification No. 07 of 2025 (under Item 
Nos. 144, 145, 146, 147, 148, 149, 150, 151, 152, 153, 154, 155, 156, 157, 158, 159, 160, 
161, 162) and Notification No. 09 of 2025 (under Item Nos. 255, 256, 257, 258, 259, 260, 
261, 262, 263, 264, 265, 266, 267, 268, 269, 270). . 

NOTICE 

The J&K Services Selection Board, vide Notice No. JKSSB-COE0EXAM/1/2026-04 (7833420) 
dated: 30-01-2026, informed the candidates that the Driving Test for the posts of 
Driver/Driver-II/Driver Grade-II, advertised vide Notification No. 04 of 2025 (under Item 
No.16), Notification No. 07 of 2025 (under Item Nos. 144, 145, 146, 147, 148, 149, 150, 151, 

• 152, 153, 154, 155, 156, 157, 158, 159, 160, 161, 162) and Notification No. 09 of 2025 (under 
Item Nos. 255, 256, 257, 258, 259, 260, 261, 262, 263, 264, 265, 266, 267, 268, 269, 270), 
shall be held at Jammu and Kashmir Divisions, simultaneously, w.e.f. 09th February, 2026. 

The candidates, who had applied under multiple advertisements and issued multiple Admit 
Cards owing to varying credentials used by them at the time of registration, were asked to 
submit clubbing request as per the devised format given with the above said notice in the 
offices of JKSSB from 02-02-20·26 to 04-02-2026 for clubbing of their admit cards. 

In response to aforesaid notice, 62 number of clubbing requests were received. The requests 
so received have been examined and clubbed as per details in Annexure "A" to this notice. 

Note: The candidates who have been issued more than one admit card on account of having 
applied in response to multiple advertisements and who didn't apply for clubbing of their admit 
cards, are advised to appear in the driving test only once. 

No. JKSSB-COE0EXAM/1/2026-04 (7833420) 

Copy to the: 

------------i " 
06 °0'lr•~l.~ 

Reyaz Ahmad Malik (JKAS) 
Controller of Examinations 

J&K Services Selection Board 

Dated: 06-02-2026 

1. Director, Information & Public Relations, J&K, Jammu with the request to publish this 
notice in at-least two leading local newspapers of Jammu/Srinagar. 

2. Member(s) AL~, J&K Services Selection Board for information. 
3. Secretary, J&K Services Selection Board for information. 
_4. Administrative Officers, J&K Services Selection Board for information. 
s. PA to the Chairman, J&K Services Selection Board. 
6. In-charge Website, J&K Services Selection Board. 
7. Office record. 



Adv. 

Number
Application No.

Admit Card

Roll No.
Driving Test Venue

Date of 

Driving Test

Admit Card 

Roll No.

Date of Driving 

Test

Driving Test 

Venue

09 of 2025 2528920008638 1010104
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
10.02.2026

07 of 2025 2527900006041 1023936
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
13.04.2026

09 of 2025 2528910013517 1011080
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
23.02.2026

07 of 2025 2527900037027 1013772
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
09.04.2026

04 of 2025 2524480004769 1010270
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
11.02.2026

09 of 2025 2528910007185 1023163
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
30.03.2026

07 of 2025 2527900069379 1023884
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
10.04.2026

07 of 2025 2527900025386 1010220
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
11.02.2026

09 of 2025 2528910012749 1013064
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
27.03.2026

07 of 2025 2527900015290 1011962
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
06.03.2026

09 of 2025
2528910008998,

2528920009002
1014087

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
15.04.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

Annexure "A"

Name of 

candidate
S. No.

Clubbed Admit Card and candidates are 

informed to appear in the driving test as per 

the schedule given below

1 Pankaj Sharma

Total No. of Application form(s) filled/Admit card issued

10.02.20261010104

4 Gulshan Kumar

5 Avinash Saini

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

1011080

3 Amit Kumar

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

11.02.20261010270

Sahil Mangoach2 23.02.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

1010220 11.02.2026

1011962 06.03.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu



09 of 2025
2528910012458,

2528920012482
1011348

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
26.02.2026

04 of 2025 2524480001010 1021485
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
27.02.2026

07 of 2025 2527900050581

09 of 2025
2528910002349,

2528920002455

04 of 2025 2524480001320 1023748
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
09.04.2026

09 of 2025 2528910006880 1020141
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
10.02.2026

07 of 2025 2527900010283 1011634
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
02.03.2026

09 of 2025 2528920006944 1024321
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
20.04.2026

04 of 2025 2524480004901

07 of 2025 2527900048828

09 of 2025 2528910007580 1022793
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
23.03.2026

04 of 2025 2524480004651 1010069
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
09.02.2026

07 of 2025,

09 of 2025

2527900080668,

2528910010994
1022017

Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
09.03.2026

26.02.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

10113486 Kamal Jeet

7 Danish Ahmed 1023129 30.03.2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

1023129
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
30.03.2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

9
Sukhbinder 

Singh
1012304 12.03.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

1012304
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
12.03.2026

8 Sahil Kumar 1020141 10.02.2026

09.02.2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

Gourav Manhas10 1010069



04 of 2025,

07 of 2025

2527900002782,

2524480001852
1011088

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
23.02.2026

09 of 2025 2528910000517 1021132
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
24.02.2026

04 of 2025 2524480004262 1021131
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
24.02.2026

07 of 2025,

09 of 2025

2527900004025,

2528910004563
1022448

Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
13.03.2026

04 of 2025 2524480003204 1020394
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
12-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910012692 1013871
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
10-04-2026

07 of 2025,

09 of 2025

2528910010288, 

2527900040621
1022331

Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
12-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910014394 1022987
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
25-03-2026

04 of 2025 2524480003067 1013584
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
07-04-2026

04 of 2025,

07 of 2025

2527900033325, 

2524480000850
1010882

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
19-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910012176, 

2528920012197
1012037

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
09-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910003625 1020052
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
09-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900065001 1022059
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
09-03-2026

16 Mukesh Sharma 1020052 09-02-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

Sachin Saini15 1010882 19-02-2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

14 Nitish Singh 1022331 12-03-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

Harvinkle Singh13 1020394 12-02-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

1021131 24.02.2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

12
Raja Amjad 

Waheed Katoch

11 Aneesh Sharma 1011088

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

23.02.2026



07 of 2025,

09 of 2025

2528910013898, 

2527900041503
1011235

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
25-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480002439 1023157
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
30-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910014288 1021488
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
27-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900065398 1012537
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
16-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900046192 1020033
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
09-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910003778, 

2528920003781
1010717

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
18-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910008250 1022226
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
11-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900007060 1013613
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
08-04-2026

07 of 2025 2527900066734 2021174
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
24-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910012875 2011390
Site 1, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
26-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910007835, 

2528920007843
2010233

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
11-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900025283 2011234
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910004981,

2528920004983
1010413

State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
13-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900036373 1023819
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
10-04-2026

23
Maqsood 

Ahmed
1010413 13-02-2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

22 Shahnawaz Wali 2010233 11-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

21
Mudasir 

Mushtaq
2021174 24-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

20
Manmohan 

Singh

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

1022226 11-03-2026

1020033 09-02-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

Ashish Sharma19

18 Parvaiz Ahmed 1021488 27-02-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

1011235 25-02-2026

State Motor 

Garages/ New 

Plot, Jammu

17
Mahmood 

Ahmed



09 of 2025
2528910008275

1023564
Old Driving Test Location/ Near 

Khanpur, Nagrota, Jammu
07-04-2026

09 of 2025 2528910007298

07 of 2025 2527900021891

04 of 2025 2524480005111

09 of 2025
2528910007110, 

2528920007113
2011256

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900080796 2021500
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
27-02-2026

09 of 2025

2528910013299, 

2528920013356 2020332
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
12-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900080667 2011753
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
03-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900073030 2011434
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
27-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910005585, 

2528920005587
2011737

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
03-03-2026

07 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2528910000134, 

2528920000142, 

2527900022655

2010421
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480004893 2010785
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
18-02-2026

1011505
State Motor Garages/ New Plot, 

Jammu
21-04-2026

24 Gurpreet Singh 1023564 07-04-2026

Old Driving Test 

Location/ Near 

Khanpur, 

Nagrota, Jammu

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

27
AADIL RASHID 

RATHER
2011434 27-02-2026

2010421 13-02-2026
AASIF YOUSF 

HAJAM

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

28

25
TAWSEEF 

AHMAD BНАТ
25-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

2011256

NAWAZ AHMAD 

SHERI
2020332 12-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

26



09 of 2025 2528910000162 2010779
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
18-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480001869 2021490
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
27-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900050804 2012472
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-03-2026

07 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2528920001954, 

2527900031111 2010378
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
12-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910005422

2021153
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar

24-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910009919,

2528920010447
2021238

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900036069 2011258
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

09 of 2025
2528910002067, 

2528920002069
2010592

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
16-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900029236 2022071
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
09-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910006163 2010635
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
17-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025

2527900042890, 

2524480001697
2021198

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
24-02-2026

09 of 2025

2528910006103, 

2528920006116,25

28910006103, 

2528920006116

2010202
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
11-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900042480 2021523
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
18-03-2026

33
ASHFAQ 

AHMED LONE
2010635 17-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

34

MUDASIR 

AHMAD PARRY 2010202 11-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

31

NASEER AHMAD

TAILI 2021238 25-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

32
SHEIKH 

TAJAMUL ISLAM
2010592 16-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

29

MASROOR 

AHMAD SHAH 2010779 18-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

30

IRFAN AHMAD 

SHERGOJRI 2010378 12-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar



09 of 2025

2528910005480, 

2528920005486,25

28910005480, 

2528920005486

2010961
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
20-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025

2524480004270, 

2527900023738

2011105 Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
24-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900002568 2011752
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar

03-03-2026

04 of 2025 2524480001223 2011893
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
05-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910000211 2021535
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
18-03-2026

07 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2527900002678, 

2528910001194, 

2528920001197

2021382
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
26-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480001811 2012528
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
16-03-2026

09 of 2025
2528910014489, 

2528920014492
2020393

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
12-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900090898 2010498
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910004638 2011492
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
27-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900026967 2012458
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-03-2026

07 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2527900001589, 

2528910000304
2020515

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
16-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480000526 2022467
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
13-03-2026

39
SAMEER AZIZ 

WANI
2011492 27-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

40
AMIR BASHIR 

RATHER
2020515 16-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

37

МOHAМMAD 

MUBARAK 2021382 26-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

38
TANVEER 

AHMAD
2020393 12-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

35

MOHD IQBAL 

DAR 2010961 20-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

36
AMIR 

MANZOOR
2011752

03-03-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar



07 of 2025 2527900011982 2010289
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
11-02-2026

04 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2528910000777, 

2528920000779, 

2524480004913

2021999
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
06-03-2026

09 of 2025

2528910000412, 

2528920000433 2021168
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
24-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900000407 2022259
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
11-03-2026

07 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2527900011383, 

2528910004956, 

2528920004963

2011352
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
26-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480001429 2021397
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
26-02-2026

04 of 2025 2524480001368 2010462
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528920000263 2011662
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
02-03-2026

09 of 2025
2528910008608, 

2528920010973
2011247

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

07 of 2025 252790002382 2012240
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
11-03-2026

04 of 2025
2524480005002 2022297

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
11-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900009712 2011631
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
02-03-2026

04 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2528910000215, 

2528920000216, 

2524480002207

2022211
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
11-03-2026

45
MANZOOR 

AHMAD WANI
2011247 25-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

46
SYED ABDUL 

HAQ ANDRABI
2011631 02-03-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

43
FAROZ AHMAD 

MIR
2011352 26-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

44
IRSHAD AHMAD 

DHOBI
2010462 13-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

41
SHOWKET 

AHMAD MIR
2010289 11-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

42
OVAIS AHMAD 

HAJAM
2021168 24-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar



07 of 2025 2527900038216 2022061
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
09-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910011915 2012535
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
16-03-2026

09 of 2025
2528910009210, 

2528920009211 2020872
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
19-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025

2527900058643, 

2524480004528
2011521

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
18-03-2026

04 of 2025, 09 

of 2025

2524480003364, 

2528910012346
2021062

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
23-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900027451 2011835
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
05-03-2026

09 of 2025
2528910000929, 

2528920000930
2022536

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
16-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900034284 2012520
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
16-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900037579 2012375
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
12-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910007092 2021513
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
18-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900009387 2020322
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
12-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910001939 2011093
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
23-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910002570 2010559
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar

16-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025, 09 of 

2025

2527900067874, 

2524480004484, 

2528920002543

2022447
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
13-03-2026

47
ABU LASHEEM 

DAR
2022061 09-03-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

48 GULZAR QADIR 2020872 19-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

49 AFNAN UL HAQ 2021062 23-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

50
SHARAFAT 

ASHRAF
2022536 16-03-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

51 UMER BASHIR 2012375 12-03-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

52 MALIK FURKAN 2020322 12-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

53

ADIL ALTAF 

SHAН 2010559
16-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar



07 of 2025 2527900012278 2022058
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
09-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910009421 2021566
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
18-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900091204 2010469
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
13-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910013035 2011458
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
27-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900050660 2021753
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
03-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910007821 2011796
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
03-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900007566 2020704
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
18-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910007476 2022402
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
13-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910007691 2020119
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
10-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025
2528910001321 2021632

Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
02-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910008780 2020297
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
11-02-2026

07 of 2025 2527900032869 2011867
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
05-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900019396 2020234
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
11-02-2026

09 of 2025 2528910006212 2021835
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
05-03-2026

54
Mohammad 

Sami Mir
2022058 09-03-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

55
Ashiq Ahmad 

Baba
2010469 13-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

56
Hilal Rasool 

Bhat
2021753 03-03-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

57
Showkat Ahmad 

Rather
2020704 18-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

58 Khalid Manzoor 2020119 10-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

59
Mohammad 

Musharaf Reshi
2020297 11-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar

60 Manzoor Akram 2020234 11-02-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar



09 of 2025 2528910012357 2011266
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
25-02-2026

04 of 2025, 07 

of 2025
2527900019353 2011651

Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
02-03-2026

07 of 2025 2527900056265 2021697
Site 2, State Motor Garages 

Premises, Bemina, Srinagar
02-03-2026

09 of 2025 2528910008973 2012322
Site1, State Motor Garages Premises 

Bemina, Srinagar
12-03-2026

61 Waseem Sadiq 2011266 25-02-2026

Site1, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises Bemina, 

Srinagar

62
Mumtaz Ahmad 

Gujjar Chachi
2021697 02-03-2026

Site 2, State 

Motor Garages 

Premises, 

Bemina, Srinagar


